
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 10 de Julio de 2024
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TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL

LORD DADDY
DEFENSOR ROJO

THE SCRAP
KAPU

PUERTO FONCK
VIDA SALVAJE

TANGO Y COMPAS
JIANGSU BOBBY

TIGRO 
COIN TOSS

THUNDERMAN
RIO PEREZ

WAR IS OVER
GRAN MORRON

GRAN ESPARTACO
LANCELOT

C. MENGUANTE
EL ESPIA

BLACK THUNDER
MARSALI

DESPROLIJO
MISS LADY KAT

FULLY LOADED
KARMEL

DARK KNIGHT
LA MAIDITA

P. DEL AUSTRO
LOBELIUS

RUSS. FLOWER
VELA AZUL
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SOLTAME
VILLA SERRANA

KAPU
THE SCRAP

VIDA SALVAJE
DUBAI WIND

LA UNICA REINA
JIANGSU BOBBY

TIGRO 
SANTA ISA

THUNDERMAN
PATO CUNCUNA

WAR IS OVER
O. Y SALVAJE

GRAN ESPARTACO
LANCELOT

C. MENGUANTE
MEDIO MUNDO

MARSALI
R.DEL BRIDGE

MISS LADY KAT
DESPROLIJO

MASCLETA
MR KISS

DARK KNIGHT
PRIMA ROCCIA

P. DEL AUSTRO
LOBELIUS

VELA AZUL
ROAD KING
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VILLA SERRANA
DEFENSOR ROJO

KAPU
H. EL IMPERIAL

VIDA SALVAJE
PUERTO FONCK

LA UNICA REINA
TANGO Y COMPAS

SANTA ISA
COIN TOSS

PATO CUNCUNA
AFIRMATE GATO

O. Y SALVAJE
GRAN MORRON

LANCELOT
GRAN ESPARTACO

MEDIO MUNDO
EL ESPIA

R.DEL BRIDGE
COSTAMIA

DESPROLIJO
MISS LADY KAT

MASCLETA
FULLY LOADED

PRIMA ROCCIA
CHRISTINE

LOBELIUS
P. DEL AUSTRO

STAR HONEY
RUSS. FLOWER 
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DEFENSOR ROJO
VILLA SERRANA

KAPU
THE SCRAP

DUBAI WIND
PUERTO FONCK

JIANGSU BOBBY
LA UNICA REINA

SANTA ISA
TIGRO

AFIRMATE GATO
S. PAPURRI 

O. Y SALVAJE
WAR IS OVER

NETHERLANDER
CLAU THE GOLD

MEDIO MUNDO
C. MENGUANTE

COSTAMIA
HAIDARA

CRUZ SALVADOR
MISS LADY KAT

FULLY LOADED
MASCLETA

PRIMA ROCCIA
LADY EMPER

LE PEINTRE
GOLDEN EAST

NARCISISTA
STAR HONEY
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